SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 44,341.31
017 SHERIFF DEPT CONTRIBUTION FUND 1,160.50
019 COVID-19 FUND 1,000.00
021 PRECINCT #1 FUND 3,078.84
022 PRECINCT #2 FUND 875.50
023 PRECINCT #3 FUND 2,813.55
024 PRECINCT #4 FUND 2,273.78

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

GARY WORLEY

JOEL KELTON

WAYNE SHAW

LARRY TRAWEEK

SHANE BRITTON




Rl

07/31/2023 08:37:05

VENDOR NAME
ATMOS ENERGY

BEN E KEITH COMPANY
BEN E KEITH COMPANY
BEN E KEITH COMPANY
BEN E KEITH COMPANY
BEN E KEITH COMPANY
BIMBO BAKERIES USA
BIMBO BAKERIES USA
CIT/AVAYA

DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE

DELL MARKETING L. P.
DRAKE APRIL
DRAKE APRIL
DRAKE APRIL
DRAKE APRIL
DRAKE APRIL

FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
GT DISTRIBUTORS

GT DISTRIBUTORS
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE
JOHNSON ROBERT DDS I
JOHNSON ROBERT DDS I
JOHNSON ROBERT DDS I
JOHNSON ROBERT DDS I
LEADSONLINE

REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFE
SNIDER TECHNOLOGY SE
SNIDER TECHNOLOGY SE
SYSCO WEST TEXAS, A
TALBOTT LEANA BAGGET
TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

GENERAL FUND

ACCOUNT #
2023 010~-512-440
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-560-420
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-409-409
2023 010-435-394
2023 010-435-394
2023 010-435-395
2023 010-435-395
2023 010-435-395
2023 010-403-420
2023 010-570-420
2023 010-560-392
2023 010-560-392
2023 010-409-400
2023 010-512-402
2023 010-512-402
2023 010-512-402
2023 010-512-402
2023 010-560-331
2023 010-435-417
2023 010-409-440
2023 010-409-440
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-435-396
2023 010-510-440
2023 010-511-440
2023 010-511-441
2023 010-512-440
2023 010-512-440

A/P CLAIMS LIST
ALL RECORDS FROM 07/31/2023 TO 07/31/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT NAME

UTILITIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
TELEPHONE
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
COMPUTER MAINTEN
COURT RECORDS EX
COURT RECORDS EX
VISITING COURT R
VISITING COURT R
VISITING COURT R
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
MISCELLANEQUS SU
MISCELLANEOUS SU
PROFESSIONAL SER
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL
OPERATING SUPPLT
CAPITAL DEATH
INTERNET
INTERNET
GROCERIES

EXPERT WITNESS
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES ELEC/T
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

ITEM/REASON

3022152660
357223-7/20/23
357223-7/21/23
357223-7/19/23
357223-7/26/23
357223-7/23/23
9809056998299-7/1
9809056998299-7/7
4100061851
1198242-5/10/23
1198242-5/3/23
1067547854
HERNANDEZ CHILD
CUNNINGHAM CHILD
JUNE 26

JULY 11

JULY 20
3256431685
3256463477
SHERIFF DEPT
SHERIFF DEPT

PROFESSIONAL SERVIC

KAYLA LANE
JOEL CAMACHO
JAMIE ANDERSON
JAMIE ANDERSON
9/1/23-8/31/24
PABLO FIGUEROA
BROWN COUNTY
BROWN COUNTY
004929-7/19/23

46C RISK ASSMT-NOSE

10443720002216252
10443720002214950
10443720000299631
10443720009960734
10443720008649603

INVOICE #

JULY
119549350
11956913
11952574
11967701
11954871
840545900041
840545900040
42804261
641114787
641114468
530031302436
BROWN COUNTY
BROWN COUNTY
BROWN COUNTY
BROWN COUNTY
BROWN COUNTY
JULY

JULY

BRN CO

BRN CO
AUG-75991
6/22/23
6/26/23
6/27/23
3/6/23
405922
CR29281
32038

32385 .
278639128
1384

VP DATE

07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023

VCH101 PAGE 1
DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
07/31/2023 084904 948.26
07/31/2023 084906 251.42
07/31/2023 084906 530.14
07/31/2023 084906 5,925.54
07/31/2023 084906 5,122.23
07/31/2023 084906 5,972.23
07/31/2023 084905 428.16
07/31/2023 084907 428.16
07/31/2023 084908 920.88
07/31/2023 084909 495.00
07/31/2023 084909 270.00
07/31/2023 084948 332.63
07/31/2023 084950 339.00
07/31/2023 084950 352.50
07/31/2023 084950 600.00
07/31/2023 084950 300.00
07/31/2023 084950 600.00
07/31/2023 084910 117.69
07/31/2023 084910 84.61
07/31/2023 084951 173.45
07/31/2023 084951 164.95
07/31/2023 084911 1,512.00
07/31/2023 084912 90.00
07/31/2023 084912 160.00
07/31/2023 084912 210.00
07/31/2023 084912 160.00
07/31/2023 084913 2,419.00
07/31/2023 084914 500.00
07/31/2023 084918 492.50
07/31/2023 084918 67.50
07/31/2023 084915 334.34
07/31/2023 084917 1,500.00
07/31/2023 084916 3,720.81
07/31/2023 084916 334.37
07/31/2023 084916 354 .41
07/31/2023 084916 8,113.82
07/31/2023 084916 15.71

44,341.31
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07/31/2023 08:37:05

VENDOR NAME
DAVIS & STANTON

SHERIFF DEPT CONTRIBUTION FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST

VCH101 PAGE 2

ALL RECORDS FROM 07/31/2023 TO 07/31/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON
10 2023 017-560-331 OPERATING EXPENS 712800-BARS

INVOICE #
147333

VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO
07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084939

AMOUNT
1,160.50
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07/31/2023 08:37:05

VENDOR NAME

TEXAS FIX-N-HAUL
TEXAS FIX-N-HAUL
TEXAS FIX-N-HAUL

COVID-19 FUND

ALL, RECORDS FROM 07/31/2023 TO 07/31/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PATD

PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

10 2023 019-550-499 MISCELLANEOUS
10 2023 019-550-499 MISCELLANEQOUS
10 2023 019-550-499 MISCELLANEOUS

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ITEM/REASON

763978
763976
7639717

VCH101 PAGE 3
INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
BR CO MUSEUM 07/28/2023 07/31/2023 084949 250.00
BR CO MUSEUM 07/28/2023 07/31/2023 084949 250.00
BR CO MUSEUM 07/28/2023 07/31/2023 084949 500.00

1,000.00



07/31/2023 08:37:05

VENDOR NAME

ATMOS ENERGY

CEN-TEX TRUCK & TRAI

GARY WORLEY

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE

TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION

I

PRECINCT {}1 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 07/31/2023 TO 07/31/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

021-621-440
021-621-331
021-621-425
021-621-331
021-621~-440
021-621-440
021-621-331
021-621-331

ACCOUNT NAME

UTILITIES
OPERATING
TRAVEL

OPERATING
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
OPERATING
OPERATING

SUPPLI
SUPPLI

SUPPLI
SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

3035424502
PCT 1-INSPS

MLGE/MLS-LEGIS SUMM
6035322540196254
10443720002399028
10443720004770567

1063888

90428209354~-PCT 1

INVOICE #

JULY

17211

JULY 31-AUG
2011055
JUNE

JUNE
2890035643
62656926

VP DATE

07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023

VCH101 PAGE 4

DATE TBP

07/31/2023
07/31/2023
07/31/2023
07/31/2023
07/31/2023
07/31/2023
07/31/2023
07/31/2023

PO NO

084940
084941
084942
084943
084919
084919
084944
084945

AMOUNT

92.95
153.12
231.25
149.04

3,078.84



07/31/2023 08:37:05

VENDOR NAME
AMA COMMUNICATIONS

ANTMAL HEALTH INTERN

TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,

I

PRECINCT #2 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 07/31/2023 TO 07/31/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2023 022-622-420
2023 022-622-331
2023 022-622-440

2023
2023

022-622-440
022-622-331

ACCOUNT NAME

TELEPHONE
OPERATING SUPPLI
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
OPERATING SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

020766
1094013-PCT 2
10204049708502372
10204049708502373
1063890

INVOICRE #

2277317
9013803331
JUNE

JUNE
2890034987

VP DATE

07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023

VCH101 PAGE 5
DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
07/31/2023 084920 60.00
07/31/2023 084921 620.00
07/31/2023 084922 34.41
07/31/2023 084922 14.77
07/31/2023 084923 146.32



07/31/2023 08:37:05

VENDOR NAME

CITY OF EARLY

INTERSTATE BILLING S
INTERSTATE BILLING S
INTERSTATE BILLING S

MCCOY BLDG SUPPLY CO

TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,

WAYNE SHAW

I

PRECINCT #3 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 07/31/2023 TO 07/31/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
ACCOUNT MAME

ACCOUNT #
2023 023-623-440
2023 023-623-331
2023 023-623-331
2023 023-623-331
2023 023-623-331
2023 023-623-440
2023 023-623-440
2023 023-623-331
2023 023-623-425

UTILITIES
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
OPERATING
TRAVEL

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI

SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

01197500
747477

747477

747477
090098045432001-PCT
10443720004510012
10443720006240825
1063892
MLGE/MLS-LEGIS SUMM

INVOICE #

JULY
X1001316141
X1001316142
X1001321841
772432

JUNE

JUNE
2890035444
JULY 31-AUG

VP DATE

07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023

VCH101 PAGE 6
DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
07/31/2023 084924 324.96
07/31/2023 084925 401.41
07/31/2023 084925 1,002.37
07/31/2023 084925 295.42
07/31/2023 084926 159.90
07/31/2023 084927 11.00
07/31/2023 084927 208.24
07/31/2023 084928 179.00
07/31/2023 084929 231.25

2,813.55



07/31/20232 08:37:05 PRECINCT #4 FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGR 7
ALL RECORDS FROM 07/31/2023 TO 07/31/2023 DATRE-TO-BE-PATD
VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
APSCO SUPPLY CO, INC 10 2023 024-624-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 319 S$1394180.001 07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084930 11.50
CROSS CUT SHREDDER S 10 2023 024-624-331 OPERATING SUPPLI PCT 4-SHREDDING 54601 07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084931 300.00
LARRY TRAWEEK 10 2023 024-624-425 TRAVEL MLS/MLGE-LEGIS SUMM JULY 31=-AUG 07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084932 231.25
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, 10 2023 024-624-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 3079311 1164-367083 07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084933 45.96
SWEETWATER STEEL CO. 10 2023 024-624-331 OPERATING SUPPLI BCP004 S56699 07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084932 140.39
TRANS TEXAS TIRE INC 10 2023 024-624-331 OPERATING SUPPLT 1-2072 JUNR 07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084935 140.85
TXU ENERGY 10 2023 024-624-440 UTILITIES 10443720002271928 JUNE 07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084937 62.84
TXU ENERGY 10 2023 024-624-440 UTILITIES 10443720004713837 JUNE 07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084937 10.91
TXU ENERGY 10 2023 024-624-440 UTILITIES 10443720008123937 JUNE 07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084937 6.92
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I 10 2023 024-624-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1063894 2890035609 07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084936 100.50
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I 10 2023 024-624-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1063894 2890027571 07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084936 103.12
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 10 2023 024-624-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 904284742964-PCT 4 62658716 07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084938 915.61
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 10 2023 024-624-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 904284742964-PCT 4 62655691 07/27/2023 07/31/2023 084938 203.93
2,273.78

TOTAL PAYABLES

55,543.48



